Light-Gauge Steel   |    High-Density Board, Cem
ent Board to Light-Gauge Steel or W
ood
Flat Wafer Head
Streaker®- Exterior
High-Density Board, Cement Board to
Light-Gauge Steel or Wood
Description Attaches high-density sheathing and cement board to light-gauge steel or wood.

.372 in. T25 Star .114 in. .164 in. 15
2TPI stands for Threads Per Inch. This is a count of the number of threads per inch measured along the length of a fastener.
Ordering Information and Product Options
Item No. Size Recess Head Diameter TPI Quantity Weight Special Features
GrabberGard® Gray
GHS8114LG 8 x 1 1/4 in. #2 LOX® .372 in. 15 5,000 28 lb.
GHS8158LG 8 x 1 5/8 in. #2 LOX® .372 in. 15 4,000 27 lb.
GHS8238LG 8 x 2 3/8 in. #2 LOX® .372 in. 15 2,000 31 lb.
CGHS8114LG 8 x 1 1/4 in. #2 LOX® .372 in. 15 1,000 5 lb.
Collated
CGHS8158LG 8 x 1 5/8 in. #2 LOX® .372 in. 15 1,000 5 lb.
CGHS8238LG 8 x 2 3/8 in. #2 LOX® .372 in. 15 1,000 5 lb.
CGHS8158TG 8 x 1 5/8 in. T25 Star .372 in. 15 1,000 5 lb.
LOX® Star
B BD2D1 D2D1
Flat Wafer Head
Streaker®- Exterior